
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

Engineer's Estimate (1) SAFETY MARKING, LLC (2) ACCENT STRIPE INC

0001 SECTION 1SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0002 619.0101

BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC
CONTROL (DAILY
OPERATIONS)

(1)

LS

52,500.00000 52,500.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

0004 619.24

NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS

(1)

LS

40,000.00000 40,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00

0006 635.01030625

CLEANING AND PREPARATION
OF PAVEMENT SURFACES - 6"
WIDTH LINES

1,000.000

LF

2.00000 2,000.00 2.25000 2,250.00 2.00000 2,000.00

0008 635.0203

CLEANING AND PREPARATION
OF PAVEMENT SURFACES -
LETTERS

20.000

EACH

100.00000 2,000.00 35.00000 700.00 15.00000 300.00

0010 635.0303  25

CLEANING AND PREPARATION
OF PAVEMENT SURFACES -
SYMBOLS

41.000

EACH

100.00000 4,100.00 55.00000 2,255.00 25.00000 1,025.00

0012 635.0402  25

MISCELLANEOUS ABRADING
OF EPOXY PAVEMENT
STRIPES

1,000.000

LF

2.00000 2,000.00 3.00000 3,000.00 1.00000 1,000.00

0014 685.0106  25

WHITE EPOXY
REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT
STRIPES 6 INCH X 15 MILS

62,393.000

LF

0.68000 42,427.24 0.56000 34,940.08 0.56000 34,940.08
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Engineer's Estimate (1) SAFETY MARKING, LLC (2) ACCENT STRIPE INC

0001 SECTION 1SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0016 685.0206  25

YELLOW EPOXY
REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT
STRIPES, 6 INCH X 15 MIL

26,460.000

LF

0.68000 17,992.80 0.56000 14,817.60 0.56000 14,817.60

0018 685.1306  25

WHITE EPOXY
REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT
LETTERS

20.000

EACH

200.00000 4,000.00 95.00000 1,900.00 95.00000 1,900.00

0020 685.1406  25

WHITE EPOXY
REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT
SYMBOLS

41.000

EACH

200.00000 8,200.00 150.00000 6,150.00 300.00000 12,300.00

0022 685.1707  25

WHITE HIGHLY
REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE
DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT
STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20
mil

293,835.000

LF

0.94000 276,204.90 0.76500 224,783.78 0.88000 258,574.80

0024 685.1708  25

YELLOW HIGHLY
REFLECTORIZED TRIPLE
DROP EPOXY PAVEMENT
STRIPES 6 INCH WIDTH x 20
mil

199,590.000

LF

0.94000 187,614.60 0.76500 152,686.35 0.88000 175,639.20

0026 697.0203  25

FIELD CHANGE ORDER
(THRUWAY)

32,000.000

DC

1.00000 32,000.00 1.00000 32,000.00 1.00000 32,000.00

0028 699.04    25

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

26,793.46000 26,793.46 20,619.31000 20,619.31 22,419.86000 22,419.86
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Engineer's Estimate (1) SAFETY MARKING, LLC (2) ACCENT STRIPE INC

Section Total with LCC: $697,833.00 $536,102.12 $582,916.54

Life Cycle Costs:

$582,916.54$697,833.00 $536,102.12Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$536,102.12$697,833.00 $582,916.54

$697,833.00

Contract Item Totals

$536,102.12 582,916.54Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals $0.00
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